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農協経済事業

　　　　　　　　１　農 業 協 同 組 合 購 買 事 業 品 目 別 取 扱 額
　　　　　　　　　　Amount of Purchasing Business Transactions 
　　　　　　　　　　of Agri. Coops by Handled Goods

（単位 百万円）
（Unit:Million Yen）

17　年　度
2005 FY

18
2006

19
2007

20
2008

21
2009

生 産 資 材 肥　　　　　　料
　Fertilizer

302,912 297,511 304,711 367,209 343,628

飼　　　　　　料
　Feed

350,277 355,055 401,875 438,371 367,277

農　業　機　械
　Agri.Machinery

260,933 239,119 227,754 230,573 241,950

農　　　　　　薬
　Agri.Chemicals

244,757 240,713 237,206 237,725 241,866

自　　動　　車　(二輪車を除く）
　Automobiles
　(Excluding Two wheel Auto.)

124,712 110,335 96,238 91,269 72,713

燃　　　　　　料
　Oil Products

637,486 609,388 589,793 556,182 383,528

保 温・包 装 資 材
　Materials for Packing & Tempera-
　ture Keeping

160,870 152,534

そ　　 の 　　他
　Others

306,551 293,706

　　　小　　　　　計
　　　　Sub-Total

2,387,656 2,298,360 2,298,755 2,364,994 2,082,497

生 活 物 資 　　　　米
　Rice

71,008 67,144

そ の 他 食 料 品
　Other Foodstuffs

389,207 352,253

衣　　 料 　　品
　Clothings

18,205 15,832 14,033 11,315 9,621

日 用 保 健 雑 貨 用 品
　Miscellaneous Commodities for
  Daily Use & health keeping

84,897 75,400 69,571 67,933 64,926

家　庭　燃　料
　Household Fuel

219,378 229,505 240,120 241,735 196,742

 (うち　Ｌ Ｐ ガ ス)
 (of which Lp Gas)

119,755 117,264 … … … 

耐　久　消　費　財
　Durable Consumers Goods

68,165 62,557 55,973 51,990 53,669

そ　　 の 　　他
　Others

216,459 208,148 217,325 197,513 274,621

　　　小　　　　　計
　　　　Sub-Total

1,067,319 1,010,839 979,069 935,307 939,569

3,454,975 3,309,199 3,277,824 3,300,302 3,022,066

資料　農林水産省「総合農協統計表」
(注）生産資材その他は建築資材,家畜(牛・豚・鶏等）,等
Source： Statistics on Agri. Coops, MAFF
Note: Others Materials for Production include Building Materials and Livestock(Cattle,Pig,Poultry)etc.

Materials
for

Produc-
tion

Material
for

Consump-
tion

合　　　　　　　　　　計
　Total

431,535

339,990

443,666

364,821

441,178

382,047
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