

1 農業協同組合購買事業品目別取扱額
 Amount of Purchasing Business Transactions
 of Agri. Coops by Handled Goods

(単位 百万円)
 (Unit: Million Yen)

		17年 度 2005 FY	18 2006	19 2007	20 2008	21 2009
生産資材 Materials for Production	肥料 Fertilizer	302,912	297,511	304,711	367,209	343,628
	飼料 Feed	350,277	355,055	401,875	438,371	367,277
	農業機械 Agri. Machinery	260,933	239,119	227,754	230,573	241,950
	農薬 Agri. Chemicals	244,757	240,713	237,206	237,725	241,866
	自動車(二輪車を除く) (Automobiles (Excluding Two wheel Auto.))	124,712	110,335	96,238	91,269	72,713
	燃料 Oil Products	637,486	609,388	589,793	556,182	383,528
	保温・包装資材 Materials for Packing & Temperature Keeping	160,870	152,534	441,178	443,666	431,535
その他 Others	その他	306,551	293,706			
	小計 Sub-Total	2,387,656	2,298,360	2,298,755	2,364,994	2,082,497
生活物資 Material for Consumption	米 Rice	71,008	67,144	382,047	364,821	339,990
	その他食料品 Other Foodstuffs	389,207	352,253			
	衣料品 Clothings	18,205	15,832	14,033	11,315	9,621
	日用保健雑貨用品 Miscellaneous Commodities for Daily Use & health keeping	84,897	75,400	69,571	67,933	64,926
	家庭燃料 Household Fuel	219,378	229,505	240,120	241,735	196,742
	(うち L P ガス) (of which Lp Gas)	119,755	117,264
	耐久消費財 Durable Consumers Goods	68,165	62,557	55,973	51,990	53,669
その他 Others	その他	216,459	208,148	217,325	197,513	274,621
	小計 Sub-Total	1,067,319	1,010,839	979,069	935,307	939,569
合計 Total		3,454,975	3,309,199	3,277,824	3,300,302	3,022,066

資料 農林水産省「総合農協統計表」

(注) 生産資材その他は建築資材、家畜(牛・豚・鶏等)、等

Source: *Statistics on Agri. Coops*, MAFF

Note: Others Materials for Production include Building Materials and Livestock(Cattle, Pig, Poultry)etc.